
Coral Shores High School 
Athletics Contact Information 

   5.23.25 update 
 

Administrator Name Phone Email 

Athletics Director Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Athletics Trainer Reagan DelPapa 919-500-2823 reagan.delpapa@keysschools.com 

Athletics Business Manager Andy Dutton 508-851-4600 andrew.dutton@keysschools.com 
 

Fall 2025 
Coach Name Phone Email 

Canettes – Head Coach  Myndie Pais  305-481-4844 amynda.pais@keysschools.com 

Canettes – Assistant Coach Baye Haddad 305-522-3286 jessica.haddad@keysschools.com 
    

Cheerleading – Head Coach Samantha Rodriguez 305-733-8412 samantha.rodriguez@keysschools.com 
    

Cross Country – Head Coach - Girls Lyndie Myers 305-849-9013 lyndie.meyers@keysschools.com 

Cross Country – Head Coach - Boys Gabe Suarez 305-393-7850 gabriel.suarez@keysschools.com 

Cross Country – Volunteer - Boys Max Jones 702-985-3785 maxwell@jonesenduranceproject.com  
    

Football – Varsity Head Coach  Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Football – JV Head Coach Tony Arcuri 513-616-9212 anthony.arcuri@keysschools.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Alphonso Bryant 786-286-5229 alphonso.bryant@keysschools.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Herbert James 786-325-7428 herbert.james@keysschools.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Brandon James 786-339-5727 brandon.james@keyschools.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Joe Szymanski 352-301-2868 joe.szymanski@keysschools.com  

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Greg Olsen 305-916-5564 olsengc@bellsouth.net 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Andrew Engelmeyer 305-481-0543 andrewjengelmeyer@gmail.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach AJ Engelmeyer 719-393-3907 aengelme@yahoo.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Jack Niedbalski - - 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Kevin Short - - 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Dylan Matts - - 

Football – JV Assistant Coach Kenny Davis 786-319-1357 - 

Football – JV Assistant Coach Chris Rini 305-992-2419 - 

Football – JV Assistant Coach Kevin Williams 305-962-7459 - 

Football – JV Assistant Coach Augie Wampler 305-393-2765 - 

Football – JV Assistant Coach Scott Naz 314-800-5599 - 
    

Golf – Head Coach Danielle Thomas 609-332-1276 danielle.thomas@keysschools.com 

Golf – Assistant Coach  Chris Walterson 305-393-2639 - 
    

Swim & Dive – Head Coach Kelly Owens  215-622-6841 kelly.owens@keysschools.com 

Swim & Dive – Assistant Coach Jon Olsen 305-393-5855 joncbolsen@gmail.com 
    

Volleyball – Varsity Head Coach Sam Ovalle 305-890-3806 sam.ovalle@keysschools.com 

Volleyball – Varsity Assistant Coach Meredith Tyminski 305-853-3222 meredith.tyminski@keysschools.com 

Volleyball – JV Head Coach  Maile Horn 808-341-8622 - 

 
 
 
 

 


